OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD APl #

1 x 05-123-35207 Antelope State
14-11-24HZ

2 x 05-123-34458 Anschutz
Windmill 13-23H

3 x 05-123-33060 Anschutz
Windmill 5-23H

4 x 05-123-33001 Anschutz
Windmill 4-22H

5 x 05-123-36993 Antelope 44-41-
21 HNB

6 x 05-123-36879 State Antelope
T-28-21XRL

7 x 05-123-38036 Anschutz State 5
-62-27-0857BH

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Anschutz
State 5-62-22
-4956C2

Anschutz
State 5-62-22
-4956C2

Anschutz
State 5-62-22
-4956C2

Anschutz
State 5-62-22
-4956C2

Anschutz
State 5-62-22
-4956C2

Anschutz
State 5-62-22
-4956C2

Anschutz
State 5-62-22
-4956C2

Total Wells: 7

Meets Standard(STD): 7

Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 6/14/2015 Doc [#400836486]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1150

651

1025

1025

Offset Well
Operator

Bonanza Creek

Bill Barrett
Corporation

Bill Barrett
Corporation

Bill Barrett
Corporation

Bonanza Creek

Bonanza Creek

Bill Barrett
Corporation

Spud Date

03/17/2012

10/04/2011

03/28/2011

07/01/2011

08/24/2013

07/02/2013

12/18/2013

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

456

870

861

837

410

410

808

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

150

150

150

123

150

150

150

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

6084

6132

6038

7189

6111

Casing
Cement
Top

3920

5536

200

2100
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